"i; ENDURANCE
Oy CHRONO
" N° de
Général el
1 1362
2 1372
3 1355
4 1363
5 1364
6 1354
7 1358
8 1368
9 1367
10 1351
11 1370
12 1371
13 1365
14 1353
15 1373
16 1369
17 1374
18 1376
19 1375
20 1360
21 1366
22 1356
23 1352
24 1357
25 1359

Classement général

4e Foulées des Berges du Gardon - Marche Nordique

Nom

[ HPERRIAU Bruno

[ Il DELORE Michel

[[ I ROCHER Jean Pierre
[[ J PERRIAU Geraldine
[[ HBOISSIER Agnes

[[ 1 BONNAUD Landry

[_ I GOURNAY Béatrice
[[ IHUSSON Christophe
[L I OUDDANE Mireille

[[ ] FERRIER Joséphine
[ A GUYOT Gladys

[ I VERSTRAETRE Samuel
[ LAVAURE Severine
[[ 1 BONNAUD Cedric

[__I SEIMANN Florence

[[ J MUXIN-WOLYUNG Yves
[ ANAIZOT Amelle

[ HLAGIER Jean-Luc

[[ I BASTIDE Joelle

[ HALBALADEJO Serge
[L I SPINELLI Celine

[ JAMELLA Patricia

[[_ BONNAUD Géraldine
[[ I MOLINARI Agnés

[ HJIAUMARD Guylaine
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Cat
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: cat
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Club / Team

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ASVEL

ETOILE ATHLETIC LOUVRIER
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
USSA

INDIV

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
USSA

AC TASSIN

IND

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETEISME
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
USSA

USSA SETE
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Temps

00:40:19
00:42:26
00:42:51
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:46:05
00:46:25
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:25
00:48:46
00:48:46
00:48:47
00:49:57
00:50:44
00:50:53
00:51:56
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:35
00:53:07
00:54:21
00:57:12
01:01:36
01:01:37

20:56

Vitesse

8,19 km/h
7,78 km/h
7,70 km/h
7,34 km/h
7,33 km/h
7,16 km/h
7,11 km/h
6,86 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,82 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,61 km/h
6,51 km/h
6,49 km/h
6,35 km/h
6,34 km/h
6,33 km/h
6,28 km/h
6,21 km/h
6,07 km/h
5,77 km/h
5,36 km/h
5,36 km/h



